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80 responses

Not accepting responses

Message for respondents

SUMMARY INDIVIDUAL

Country
80 responses

Gender
80 responses

This form is no longer accepting responses

Greece
Italy
Portugal
Slovakia
Spain
Turkey

22.5%

77.5%

Healthy eating

QUESTIONS RESPONSES 80

https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en-GB&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dcJA6zQQRHGZJgmRUASzctPNwcjy1o4FYM9vs1mqtqo/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web
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Age
80 responses

Eating at school

Male
Female62.5%

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
+19

15%

15%

13.8%

30%

26.2%
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In your opinion...

Eating habits

Does the bar sell a single piece of fruit or fruit salad? Does the bar sell sweets (gums, lollipops, chocolates,
etc.)?

0

20

40

60

YesYes NoNo I don't knowI don't know

0

10

20

30

40
Less than 50%Less than 50% 50 to 75%50 to 75% 100%100% I don't know / We don't have canteen at schoolI don't know / We don't have canteen at school
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How many meals do you eat a day?
80 responses

What do you usually eat for breakfast?
80 responses

What do you usually bring to school for lunch?
80 responses

2
3
4
5
+5

11.2%

10%

47.5%

27.5%

0 20 40 60 80

Bread
Butter

Milk
Cereals

Jam
Eggs

Cookies
Fruit

Coffee
Tea

Croissant
orange juice

SPONGE CAKE
juice

JUICE
Sumo de fruta

yogurt

36 (45%)36 (45%)
18 (22.5%)18 (22.5%)

74 (92.5%)74 (92.5%)
46 (57.5%)46 (57.5%)

1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)
2 (2.5%)2 (2.5%)

24 (30%)24 (30%)
19 (23.8%)19 (23.8%)

12 (15%)12 (15%)
2 (2.5%)2 (2.5%)

9 (11.3%)9 (11.3%)
2 (2.5%)2 (2.5%)

1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)
1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)
1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)
1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)
1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)
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How much time does it take to have lunch, daily?
80 responses

What’s your favourite drink?
80 responses

0 10 20 30

18 (22.5%)18 (22.5%)

8 (10%)8 (10%)
8 (10%)8 (10%)

16 (20%)16 (20%)

27 (33.8%)27 (33.8%)
15 (18.8%)15 (18.8%)

1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)
1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)

1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)
1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)

Less than 15 minutes
15 to 30 minutes
30 to 60 minutes
More than 60 minutes53.8%

32.5%

Water
Fizzy drinks
Coffee
Tea
water and fizzy drinks
Juice

30%

57.5%
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Do you follow a different diet at the weekend?
80 responses

0

20

40

60

80
EverydayEveryday OftenOften SometimesSometimes NeverNever

How often do you drink fizzy drinks per week? How often do you eat candies and sweets?
0

20

40

60
Twice a weekTwice a week SometimesSometimes NeverNever EverydayEveryday
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Is there any kind of food that you did not eat as a child but you eat now?
80 responses

If your answer in last question was "YES", write below what kind of food.
32 responses

Yes, I eat worse
Yes, I eat better
No, I eat the same

13.8%

66.3%

Yes
No57.5%

42.5%

APPLE
Brocolli

Chocolat
Pizza, Tomate.

Salmão
Vegetables

cheese
salad

vegetables
0

1

2

3

4

5

1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)

3 (9.4%)3 (9.4%)

1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)

2 (6.3%)2 (6.3%)

1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)1 (3.1%)

4 (12.5%)4 (12.5%)

1 (3.1%1 (3.1%
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How many calories do you think you eat in a day?
80 responses

Usually, how much food is left in the dish at the end of the meal?
80 responses

What’s your favourite type of restaurant?
80 responses

Less than 500
500
500 - 1000
1000 - 2500
More than 2500
I don't know

47.5%

23.7%
22.5%

A lot
Some
Very little
None

15%

31.3%

48.8%
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About health

How many days do you practise a sport?
80 responses

How much time do you practise sport per day?
80 responses

Italian
Fast food
Chinese
Mediterranean

36.3%

Less than 1 per week
1 per week
2 per week
More than 2 per week

56.3%

32.5%

Less than 1 hour
1 hour
More than 1 hour
Nothing

7.5%

7.5%

52.5%

32.5%
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In your opinion what are "healthy habits"?
80 responses

Have you ever had eating disorder problems?
80 responses

If your answer above was YES, mention the eating disorder problem.
2 responses

Colesterol and anemia

In the past I ate almost everyday fast food

0 20 40 60 80

69 (86.3%)69 (86.3%)

58 (72.5%)58 (72.5%)

64 (80%)64 (80%)

3 (3.8%)3 (3.8%)

2 (2.5%)2 (2.5%)

1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)

1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)

Yes
No

95%
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